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Trading Activity for October 8th, 2020

Volume
306,400.00
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Trades
2,224.00
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Value
$6,178,471.00
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$165,834.00
$227,608.00
$377,998.00
$144,691.00
$109,733.00
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$20,918.00
$3,470.00
$91,783.00
$20,712.00
$3,954.00
$19,098.00
$25,068.00
$36,033.00
$10,462.00
$21,495.00
$10,708.00
$98,850.00
$94,550.00
$9,171.00
$56,301.00
$61,177.00
$69,908.00
$28,343.00
$25,352.00
$63,550.00
$2,760.00
$10,940.00
$43,640.00
$29,643.00
$52,668.00
$6,750.00
$6,450.00
$7,512.00
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$8,628.00
$41,111.00
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$9,641.00

$11,671.00
$11,629.00
$6,813.00
$44,593.00
$8,330.00
$1,368.00
$45,740.00
$1,936.00
$3,297.00
$22,466.00
$27,719.00
$5,402.00
$2,955.00
$6,144.00
$1,908.00
$2,010.00
$86,809.00
$10,758.00
$11,551.00
$9,431.00
$6,505.00
$6,894.00
$8,100.00
$58,624.00
$32,198.00
$1,973.00



BAM.A
CCL.B

CSH.UN
QQC.F
CWX
BEPC
CAE
PSK
MFI
GWO
FCR.UN
KMP.UN
IMG
TGZ
SLF
AEM
CCA
Cu

POW
TRUL

SIA
SRU.UN
AUG
RSI
ACB
SONA
CF
GIL
IAG
WDO
SNC
IFC
MG
REI.UN
NA
NPI
STLC
DPM
TRI
EMP.A
ARE
STN
HQU
WEED
ACO.X
AP.UN
SES
EMA
DOL
Vus
CMG
REAL
QBR.B
OTEX
TXG
LUG
MRE
TOG
S10)¢
AXU

TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

N AP PANUUOOOGROV OO U OOV EFE O BAO

NNNRFEFNNNNNWEFEWWWWWWRFRWWWWWWWwWwwwwwwwkrbNPAEADNS

$23,397.00
$26,450.00

$5,305.00
$47,840.00
$3,329.00
$42,375.00
$10,576.00
$4,389.00
$12,699.00
$13,923.00
$6,681.00
$8,807.00
$2,574.00
$6,814.00
$28,012.00
$52,101.00
$43,352.00
$13,446.00
$27,683.00
$10,820.00
$10,768.00

$4,736.00
$8,427.00
$1,119.00
$1,951.00
$2,550.00
$3,606.00
$2,799.00
$11,649.00
$14,369.00
$3,873.00
$6,674.00
$43,411.00
$20,770.00
$4,404.00
$20,351.00
$12,588.00
$3,852.00
$2,908.00
$32,336.00
$11,802.00
$4,290.00
$12,004.00
$10,032.00
$6,525.00
$11,934.00
$10,859.00
$427.00
$16,875.00
$15,570.00
$19,407.00
$1,597.00
$5,130.00
$6,709.00
$11,031.00
$4,036.00
$2,327.00
$2,144.00
$300.00
$2,061.00
$655.00
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$3,938.66
$7,382.00
$1,454.00
$1,121.00
$2,572.00
$8,677.00

$8,231.00
$3,166.00
$585.00
$3,552.00
$35,617.00
$1,268.00
$519.00
$3,685.00
$500.00
$12,607.00
$3,443.00
$236.00
$2,800.00
$8,792.00
$8,860.00
$8,356.00
$980.00
$2,900.00
$5,949.00
$9,522.00
$1,353.00
$9,216.00
$2,486.00
$8,679.00
$152,450.00
$4,572.00
$2,948.00
$7,759.00
$259.00
$13,501.00
$230.00
$435.00
$256.00
$353.00
$2,780.00
$8,313.00
$2,811.00
$879.00
$3,487.00
$342.00
$139.00
$4,968.00
$139.00
$1,361.00
$2,975.00
$6,218.00
$1,158.00
$1,732.00
$958.00
$520.00
$665.00
$254.00
$1,905.00
$2,500.00
$6,918.00
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$627.00
$1,015.00
$2,748.00
$1,044.00
$2,525.00
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